71
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
TERMINAL MARKING SOLUTIONS
- PRINTED TO ORDER
TERMINAL MARKING SOLUTIONS
 MCSB4/200P  Termina l  Marke r  -  4  mm w ide  -  Max icard  o f  200  Markers  ( 4946 .7 )
 MCSB5/200P  Termina l  Marke r  -  5  mm w ide  -  Max icard  o f  200  Markers  ( 3300 .7 )
 MCSB6/200P  Termina l  Marke r  -  6  mm w ide  -  Max icard  o f  200  Markers  ( 3301 .7 )
 MCSB8/160P  Term ina l  Marke r  -  8  x  8  mm -  Max ica rd  o f  160  Marke rs  (3328 .7 )
 MCBSTR5/144P  Termina l  Marke r  -  5  x  10  mm -  Max icard  o f  144  Markers  ( 3309 .7 )
 MCBSTR5/144MIP  Termina l  Marke r  -  5  x  10  mm -  Max icard  o f  144  Markers  ( 3310 .7 )
 MCBSTR5x12/144P Termina l  Marke r  -  5  x  12  mm -  Max icard  o f  144  Markers  ( 3380 .7 )
 MCBSTR6/120P  Termina l  Marke r  -  6  x  12  mm -  Max icard  o f  120  Markers  ( 3314 .7 )
 MCBSTR8x12P Termina l  Marke r  -  8  x  12  mm -  Max icard  o f  84  Markers  ( 9406 .7 )
 MCBSTR10x12/40P Term ina l  Marke r  -  10  x  12  mm -  Max ica rd  o f  40  Markers  ( 9408 .7 )
 AS3/10G (…. . )  Mark ing  Le t te r ,  Numbers  ( in  S t r ips  o f  10 )  -  Numbers ,  Le t te r s  &  Symbols
MCBSTR6/120P
ins ta l led
AS3/10G (…. . )
i ns ta l led
  MARKER HOLDERS FOR TERMINALS & END STOPS - PRINTED TO ORDER
 SchT3/AS3/10  AS3/10  Termina l  Marke r  Car r ie r  -  3  Numbers
 SchT4/AS3/10  AS3/10  Termina l  Marke r  Car r ie r  -  3  Numbers
 SchT5/AS3/10  AS3/10  Termina l  Marke r  Car r ie r  -  3  Numbers
 SchT6/AS3/10  AS3/10  Termina l  Marke r  Car r ie r  -  3  Numbers
 SchT7  Termina l  Marke r  Car r ie r  w i th  Shor t  Jo in t
 SchT7L  Termina l  Marke r  Car r ie r  w i th  Long  Jo in t
 ESO1 B lank  Tag  Inse r t  fo r  SchT7  & SchT7L  -  S t r ip  o f  10
 STR  P ro tec t ive  S t r ip  fo r  ESO
 SchT2  Termina l  Marke r  Car r ie r  to  be  used  w i th  ES . . /K /ST
 ESO2 B lank  Tag  Inse r t  fo r  SchT2  -  S t r ip  o f  10
 STR2  P ro tec t ive  S t r ip  fo r  ESO2
 SchT9P  Group  Marke r  fo r  ES35/2/K  & ES35/K/ST  end  s top  -  8mm w ide  -  P r in ted
 ZSchT1  Mark ing  Car r ie r  fo r  ZES35
 ZSchT3  Mark ing  Car r ie r  fo r  ZES35
 ZSchT4  Mark ing  Car r ie r  fo r  ZES35
 ZSchT5  Mark ing  Car r ie r  fo r  ZES35
 ESO1 B lank  Tag  Inse r t  fo r  ZSchT1,  ZSchT2,  ZSchT3 ,  ZSchT4  -  10  Tags
 ESO3 B lank  Tag  Inse r t  fo r  ZSchT5 -  10  Tags
 STR  P rotec t ive  Cove r  fo r  ESO
 STR3  P rotec t ive  Cove r  fo r  ESO3
 ZSchT6P  Group  Marke r  fo r  ZES35  end s top  -  P r in ted
 GT1  Group  Marke r  Ho lder  -  9 .5mm w ide
 ESO-GT1  Complete  shee t  o f  140  b lank  inser t  fo r  GT1  Ho lde r
 STR-GT1  P rotec t ive  cove r  fo r  E50 -GT1
 GT2  Group  Marke r  Ho lder  19 .5mm w ide
 ESO-GT2  Complete  shee t  o f  60  b lank  inse r t  fo r  GT2  Ho lder
 STR-GT2  P rotec t ive  cove r  fo r  E50 -GT2
 SchT9P  & SchT10P  & ZschT6P  a re  p r in ted  to  o rder  -  p lease  submi t  w i th  Exce l  Spreadsheet
 SchT10P  Group  Marke r  fo r  ES35/K/ST -  P r in ted
SchT4 f i t ted
w i th  Marke r s
SchT7 ins ta l led
SchT9 ins ta l led
GT2  w i th
Accessor ies
72
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
CABLE MARKING
- PRINTED TO ORDER
PRINTED CABLE MARKING SOLUTIONS - SLEEVE INSERT TYPE
 MCESS12/64WP Inser tab le  Tags  -  12mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  64  Tags  -  wh i te  (3316 .7 )
 MCESS12/64BP  Inse r tab le  Tags  -  12mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  64  Tags  -  b lue  ( 3316 .5 )
 MCESS12/64RP  Inse r tab le  Tags  -  12mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  64  Tags  -  red  (3316 .9 )
 MCESS12/64YP  Inse r tab le  Tags  -  12mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  64  Tags  -  ye l low  (3316 .8 )
 MCESS12/64GP Inser tab le  Tags  -  12mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  64  Tags  -  g reen  (3316 .1 )
 MCESS12/64OP Inser tab le  Tags  -  12mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  64  Tags  -  o range  (3316 .3 )
 MCESS15/80WP Inser tab le  Tags  -  15mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  80  Tags  -  wh i te  (3317 .7 )
 MCESS15/80BP  Inse r tab le  Tags  -  15mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  80  Tags  -  b lue  ( 3317 .5 )
 MCESS15/80RP  Inse r tab le  Tags  -  15mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  80  Tags  -  red  (3317 .9 )
 MCESS15/80YP  Inse r tab le  Tags  -  15mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  80  Tags  -  ye l low  (3317 .8 )
 MCESS15/80GP Inser tab le  Tags  -  15mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  80  Tags  -  g reen  (3317 .1 )
 MCESS15/80OP Inser tab le  Tags  -  15mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  80  Tags  -  o range  (3317 .3 )
 MCESS18/64WP Inser tab le  Tags  -  18mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  64  Tags  -  wh i te  (3318 .7 )
 MCESS18/64BP  Inse r tab le  Tags  -  18mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  64  Tags  -  b lue  ( 3318 .5 )
 MCESS18/64RP  Inse r tab le  Tags  -  18mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  64  Tags  -  red  (3318 .9 )
 MCESS18/64YP  Inse r tab le  Tags  -  18mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  64  Tags  -  ye l low  (3318 .8 )
 MCESS18/64GP Inser tab le  Tags  -  18mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  64  Tags  -  g reen  (3318 .1 )
 MCESS18/64OP Inser tab le  Tags  -  18mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  64  Tags  -  o range  (3318 .3 )
 MCESS20/80WP Inser tab le  Tags  -  20mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  80  Tags  -  wh i te  (3319 .7 )
 MCESS20/80BP  Inse r tab le  Tags  -  20mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  80  Tags  -  b lue  ( 3319 .5 )
 MCESS20/80RP  Inse r tab le  Tags  -  20mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  80  Tags  -  red  (3319 .9 )
 MCESS20/80YP  Inse r tab le  Tags  -  20mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  80  Tags  -  ye l low  (3319 .8 )
 MCESS20/80GP Inser tab le  Tags  -  20mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  80  Tags  -  g reen  (3319 .1 )
 MCESS20/80OP Inser tab le  Tags  -  20mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  80  Tags  -  o range  (3319 .3 )
 MCESS30/60WP Inser tab le  Tags  -  30mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  60  Tags  -  wh i te  (3354 .7 )
 MCESS30/60BP Insertable Tags -  30mm long -  Maxicard of 60 Tags -  blue (3354.5)
 MCESS30/60RP Insertable Tags -  30mm long -  Maxicard of 60 Tags -  red (3354.9)
 MCESS30/60YP Insertable Tags -  30mm long -  Maxicard of 60 Tags -  yel low (3354.8)
 MCESS30/60GP Insertable Tags -  30mm long -  Maxicard of 60 Tags -  green (3354.1)
 MCESS30/60OP Inser tab le  Tags  -  30mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  60  Tags  -  o range  (3354 .3 )
 Al l  Max ica rd  product s  a re  p r in ted  to  o rder  -  p lease  submi t  w i th  Exce l  Sp readshee t
MCESS15/80  range
MCESS  range
ins ta l led
MCESS  range wi th
s leeve
MCESS  range
ins ta l led
 MCKMC0/4x12WP 12mm long – for Cable O/D of 0.9 -  2.6mm -  Maxicard 40 tags -  white
 MCKMC0/4x21WP 21mm long – for Cable O/D of 0.9 -  2.6mm -  Maxicard 40 tags -  white
 MCKMC0/4x30WP 30mm long – for Cable O/D of 0.9 -  2.6mm -  Maxicard 30 tags -  white
 MCKMC1/4x12WP 12mm long – for Cable O/D of 2.0 -  3.0mm -  Maxicard 40 tags -  white
 A l l  Max ica rd  product s  a re  p r in ted  to  o rder  -  p lease  submi t  w i th  Exce l  Sp readshee t
PRINTED CLIP-ON CABLE MARKING
73
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
CABLE MARKING SLEEVES
CABLE MARKING SOLUTIONS - SLEEVES
 KH02/12  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  12mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 1 .3 -3 .0mm -  pk t  o f  200  (4900 .0 )  $30 .71
 KH02/15  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  15mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 1 .3 -3 .0mm -  pk t  o f  200  (4901 .0 )  $33 .76
 KH02/18  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  18mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 1 .3 -3 .0mm -  pk t  o f  200  (4902 .0 )  $39 .90
 KH02/21  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  21mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 1 .3 -3 .0mm -  pk t  o f  200  (4903 .0 )  $42 .97
 KH10/12  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  12mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 2 .5 -5 .0mm -  pk t  o f  200  (4904 .0 )  $33 .76
 KH10/15  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  15mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 2 .5 -5 .0mm -  pk t  o f  200  (4905 .0 )  $36 .82
 KH10/18  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  18mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 2 .5 -5 .0mm -  pk t  o f  200  (4906 .0 )  $42 .97
 KH10/21  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  21mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 2 .5 -5 .0mm -  pk t  o f  200  (4907 .0 )  $46 .03
 KH20/12  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  12mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 4 .0 -10 .0mm -  pk t  o f  100  (4908 .0 )  $24 .56
 KH20/15  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  15mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 4 .0 -10 .0mm -  pk t  o f  100  (4909 .0 )  $27 .62
 KH20/18  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  18mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 4 .0 -10 .0mm -  pk t  o f  100  (4910 .0 )  $29 .17
 KH20/21  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  21mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 4 .0 -10 .0mm -  pk t  o f  100  (4911 .0 )  $32 .24
 KH30/12  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  12mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 8 .0 -16 .0mm -  pk t  o f  50  ( 4912 .0 )  $17 .66
 KH30/15  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  15mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 8 .0 -16 .0mm -  pk t  o f  50  ( 4913 .0 )  $19 .19
 KH30/18  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  18mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 8 .0 -16 .0mm -  pk t  o f  50  ( 4914 .0 )  $21 .51
 KH30/21  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  21mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 8 .0 -16 .0mm -  pk t  o f  50  ( 4915 .0 )  $23 .02
 KH02/30  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  30mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 1 .3 -3 .0mm -  pk t  o f  200  (9390 .0 )  $60 .38
 KH10/30  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  30mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 2 .5 -5 .0mm -  pk t  o f  200  (9391 .0 )  $64 .64
 KH20/30  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  30mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 4 .0 -10 .0mm -  pk t  o f  100  (9392 .0 )  $43 .13
 KH30/30  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  30mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 8 .0 -16 .0mm -  pk t  o f  50  ( 9393 .0 )  $29 .95
KH and KHE
ins ta l led
MCESS  range
w i th  s leeve
 KHE0 .5/12  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  12mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 0 .3 -2 .2  mm -  pk t  o f  2000  (9360 .0 )  $185 .50
 KHE0 .5/15  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  15mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 0 .3 -2 .2  mm -  pk t  o f  2000  (9361 .0 )  $194 .68
 KHE0 .5/18  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  18mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 0 .3 -2 .2  mm -  pk t  o f  1000  (9362 .0 )  $114 .32
 KHE0 .5/21  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  21mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 0 .3 -2 .2  mm -  pk t  o f  1000  (9363 .0 )  $123 .07
 KHE0 .5/30  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  30mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 0 .3 -2 .2  mm -  pk t  o f  500  (9364 .0 )  $92 .52
 KHE2 .5/12  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  12mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 2 .0 -3 .7mm -  pk t  o f  1000  (9365 .0 )  $100 .09
 KHE2 .5/15  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  15mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 2 .0 -3 .7mm -  pk t  o f  1000  (9366 .0 )  $114 .33
 KHE2 .5/18  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  18mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 2 .0 -3 .7mm -  pk t  o f  1000  (9367 .0 )  $425 .63
 KHE2 .5/21  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  21mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 2 .0 -3 .7mm -  pk t  o f  3000  (9368 .0 )  $475 .03
 KHE2 .5/30  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  30mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 2 .0 -3 .7mm -  pk t  o f  1000  (9369 .0 )  $200 .02
 KHE4 .0/12  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  12mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 3 .5 -4 .3mm -  pk t  o f  1000  (9370 .0 )  $109 .28
 KHE4 .0/15  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  15mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 3 .5 -4 .3mm -  pk t  o f  1000  (9371 .0 )  $123 .05
 KHE4 .0/18  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  18mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 3 .5 -4 .3mm -  pk t  o f  2000  (9372 .0 )  $319 .57
 KHE4 .0/21  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  21mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 3 .5 -4 .3mm -  pk t  o f  2000  (9373 .0 )  $357 .75
 KHE4 .0/30  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  30mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 3 .5 -4 .3mm -  pk t  o f  1000  (9374 .0 )  $214 .43
 KHE10.0/15  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  15mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 4 .3 -6 .3mm -  pk t  o f  500  (9376 .0 )  $75 .32
 KHE25.0/15  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  15mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 6 .0 -10 .0mm -  pk t  o f  500  (9381 .0 )  $94 .58
 KHE70.0/15  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  15mm long -  fo r  cab le  O/D 9 .0 -15 .0mm -  pk t  o f  250  (9386 .0 )  $71 .98
KH and KHE
ins ta l led
MCESS  range
w i th  s leeve
CABLE MARKING SOLUTIONS - BULK PACK SLEEVES
74
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
CABLE TIE MARKERS
- PRINTED TO ORDER
PRINTED CABLE TIE MARKERS
 MCKM10/23WP Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  23mm x  10mm w ide  -  Max ica rd  o f  32  Tags  -  wh i te  (3303 .7 )  $31 .44
 MCKMS10/23YP Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  23mm x  10mm w ide  -  Max icard  o f  32  Tags  -  ye l low  (3303 .8 )  $31 .44
 MCKMS10/23RP Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  23mm x  10mm w ide  -  Max ica rd  o f  32  Tags  -  red  (3303 .9 )  $31 .44
 MCKMS10/23BP Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  23mm x  10mm w ide  -  Max ica rd  o f  32  Tags  -  b lue  ( 3303 .5 )  $31 .44
 MCKMS14/23WP Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  23mm x  14mm w ide  -  Max ica rd  o f  32  Tags  -  wh i te  (3304 .7 )  $14 .37
 MCKMS14/23YP Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  23mm x  14mm w ide  -  Max icard  o f  32  Tags  -  ye l low  (3304 .8 )  $14 .37
 MCKMS14/23RP Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  23mm x  14mm w ide  -  Max ica rd  o f  32  Tags  -   red  (3304 .9 )  $14 .37
 MCKMS14/23BP Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  23mm x  14mm w ide  -  Max ica rd  o f  32  Tags  -  b lue  (3304 .5 )  $14 .37
 MCKMS15/24WP Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  24mm x  15mm w ide  -  Max ica rd  o f  32  Tags  -  wh i te  (3302 .7 )  $31 .44
 MCKMS15/24YP Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  24mm x  15mm w ide  -  Max icard  -  32  Tags  -  ye l low  (3302 .8 )  $31 .44
 MCKMS15/24RP Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  24mm x  15mm w ide  -  Max ica rd  o f  32  Tags  -  red  (3302 .9 )  $31 .44
 MCKMS15/24BP Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  24mm x  15mm w ide  -  Max ica rd  o f  32  Tags  -  b lue  ( 3302 .5 )  $31 .44
 MCKMS11/60WP Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  60mm x  11mm w ide  -  Max ica rd  o f  12  Tags  -  wh i te  (3305 .7 )  $31 .44
 MCKMS11/60YP Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  60mm x  11mm w ide  -  Max icard  -  12  Tags  -  ye l low  (3305 .8 )  $31 .44
 MCKMS11/60RP Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  60mm x  11mm w ide  -  Max ica rd  o f  12  Tags  -  red  (3305 .9 )  $31 .44
 MCKMS11/60BP Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  60mm x  11mm w ide  -  Max ica rd  o f  12  Tags  -  b lue  ( 3305 .5 )  $31 .44
 A l l  Max ica rd  product s  a re  p r in ted  to  o rder  -  p lease  submi t  w i th  Exce l  Sp readshee t
MCKMS…
range
MCKMS…
range  in -
s ta l led
 KSH6/33  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  f i xed  w i th  Cab le  T ies  -  fo r  MCESS18/64  -  packet  o f  100
(2383 .0 )
$49 .10
 KSH11/33  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  f i xed  w i th  Cab le  T ies  -  fo r  MCGS7/20  -  packet  o f  100
(2384 .0 )
$61 .38
 KSH4/30  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  f i xed  w i th  Cab le  T ie  -  fo r  MCESS30/60  -  packe t  o f  500
(3896 .0 )
$245 .52
KSH S leeves
i ns ta l led
 KBH-S21YP  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  21mm long  -  S t r ip  o f  9  Marke rs  -  ye l low  (2624 .0 )
PR INTED
 KBH-S36YP  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  36mm long  -  S t r ip  o f  5  Marke rs  -  ye l low  (2532 .0 )
PR INTED
 KBH-S57YP  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  57mm long  -  S t r ip  o f  3  Marke rs  -  ye l low  (2625 .0 )
PR INTED
 KBH-S84YP  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  -  84mm long  -  S t r ip  o f  2  Marke rs  -  ye l low  (2562 .0 )
PR INTED
 KBH-SY  Ind iv idua l  Number/Le t te r  -  4mm long  -  ye l low  -  packe t  o f  100  (2690 .0  &
2691 .0 )
 KH70  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  Ho lder  -  70mm long  -  b lack  -  packe t  o f  100  (2654 .0 )
 KH110  Cab le  Marke r  S leeve  Ho lder  -  110mm long  -  b l ack  -  packet  o f  100  (2655 .0 )
 A l l  KBH-S21  -  84  products  a re  p r in ted  to  o rder  -  p lease  submi t  w i th  Exce l  Spreadsheet
KBH-S  range
CABLE TIE MARKING SLEEVES
PRINTED KBH CABLE TIE MARKERS & HOLDERS
75
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
ADHESIVE MARKERS
- PRINTED TO ORDER
PRINTED ADHESIVE MARKERS
 MCGS6x12/120KP Dev ice  Marker  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  6x12mm -  Max ica rd  o f  120  Tags
-  wh i te
 MCGS9/17KP  Dev ice  Marker  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  Max icard  o f  40  Tags  -  wh i te
( 3323 .7 )
 MCGS7/20KWP Dev ice  Marker  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  20x 7mm -  Max ica rd  o f  40  Tags  -
wh i te  ( 3381 .7 )
 MCGST22/22KWP Marker  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  22x22mm -  Max icard  -  16  Tags  -  wh i te
( 3344 .7 )  $27 .01
 MCGST27/12 ,5KWP Marker  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  27x12 .5mm -  Max icard  -  16  Tags  -  wh i te
( 3341 .7 )  $27 .01
 MCGST27/18KWP Marker  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  27x18mm -  Max icard  -  16  Tags  -  wh i te
( 3342 .7 )
 MCGST27/27KWP Marker  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  27x27mm -  Max icard  -  12  Tags  -  wh i te
( 3343 .7 )
 MCGST27/8KWP Marker  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  27x8mm -  Max ica rd  o f  16  Tags  -  wh i te
( 3344 .7 )
 MCGSU17x15KP Dev ice  Marker  w i th  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  17mm x  15mm -  Max icard
o f  16  Tags  -  wh i te
 MCGSU27x15KP Dev ice  Marker  w i th  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  27mm x  15mm -  Max icard
o f  16  Tags  -  wh i te
 MCGSU49x15KP Dev ice  Marker  w i th  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  49mm x  15mm -  Max icard
o f  8  Tags  -  wh i te
 MCGSU60x15KP Dev ice  Marker  w i th  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  60mm x  15mm -  Max icard
o f  8  Tags  -  wh i te
 MCGSU60x30KP Dev ice  Marker  w i th  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  60mm x  30mm -  Max icard
o f  6  Tags  -  wh i te
 MCGSU85.4x54KP Dev ice  Marker  w i th  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  85 .4mm x  54mm -  Max icard
o f  2  Tags  -  wh i te
 A l l  MCGSU products  a re  p r in ted  to  o rder  -  p lease  submi t  w i th  Exce l  Sp readshee t
MCGS… Adhes i ve
Marke rs
P repar ing  Adhes ive
Marke r
76
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
DEVICE MARKING SOLUTIONS
PRINTED DEVICE MARKING
 MCGS6x12/120RP Dev ice  Marker  -  6mm x  12mm -  Max ica rd  o f  120  Tags  -  wh i te  ( 3884 .7 )
 MCGS8/17RP  ABB Dev i ce  Marker  -  Max icard  o f  40  Tags  -  wh i te  ( 3320 .7 )
 MCGS8/17RtP  Schne ider  Dev ice  Marker  -  Max ica rd  o f  40  Tags  -  wh i te  (3321 .7 )
 MCGS7/20RP  S iemens  Dev ice  Marker  -  Max ica rd  o f  40  Tags  -  wh i te  (3329 .7 )
 A l l  MCGS p roducts  a re  p r in ted  to  o rder  -  p lease  submi t  w i th  Exce l  Sp readsheet
MCGS…
Dev ice
Marke rs
 MCGSU17x15RP Dev ice  Marker  -  17mm x  15mm -  Max ica rd  o f  16  Tags  -  wh i te
 MCGSU27x15RP Dev ice  Marker  -  27mm x  15mm -  Max ica rd  o f  16  Tags  -  wh i te
 MCGSU49x15RP Dev ice  Marker  -  49mm x  15mm -  Max ica rd  o f  8  Tags  -  wh i te
 MCGSU60x15RP Dev ice  Marker  -  60mm x  15mm -  Max ica rd  o f  8  Tags  -  wh i te
 MCGSU60x30RP Dev ice  Marker  -  60mm x  30mm -  Max ica rd  o f  6  Tags  -  wh i te
 MCGSU85.5x54RP Dev ice  Marker  -  85 .4mm x  54mm -  Max icard  o f  2  Tags  -  wh i te
 A l l  MCGSU products  a re  p r in ted  to  o rder  -  p lease  submi t  w i th  Exce l  Sp readshee t
 MCGST27/12 ,5RSP Labe l  Ho lder  Dev ice  Marker  -  27x12 .5mm -  Max icard  -16  Tags  -  s i l ve r  (3336 .0 )  $16 .69
 MCGST27/12 ,5RWP Labe l  Ho lder  Dev ice  Marker  -  27x12 .5mm -  Max icard  -16  Tags  -  wh i te  (3336 .7 )  $16 .69
 MCGST27/18RSP Labe l  Ho lder  Dev ice  Marker  -  27x18mm -  Max ica rd  o f  16  Tags  -  s i l ve r  (3337 .0 )  $17 .68
 MCGST27/18RWP Labe l  Ho lder  Dev ice  Marker  -  27x18mm -  Max ica rd  o f  16  Tags  -  wh i te  (3337 .7 )  $17 .68
 MCGST27/27RSP Labe l  Ho lder  Dev ice  Marker  -  27x27mm -  Max ica rd  o f  12  Tags  -  s i l ve r  (3338 .0 )  $13 .28
 MCGST27/27RWP Labe l  Ho lder  Dev ice  Marker  -  27x27mm -  Max ica rd  o f  12  Tags  -  wh i te  (3338 .7 )  $13 .28
 MCGST27/8RSP  Labe l  Ho lder  Dev ice  Marker  -  27x8mm -  Max ica rd  o f  16  Tags  -  s i l ve r  (3340 .0 )  $15 .71
 MCGST27/8RWP Labe l  Ho lder  Dev ice  Marker  -  27x8mm -  Max ica rd  o f  16  Tags  -  wh i te  (3340 .7 )  $15 .71
 GST-H27x8  Labe l  Ho lder  fo r  22  D iameter  Dev ice  fo r  MCGST 27/8  $3 .72
 GST-H27x12 .5  Labe l  Ho lder  fo r  22  D iameter  Dev ice  fo r  MCGST 27/12 .5  $3 .93
 GST-H27x18  Labe l  Ho lder  fo r  22  D iameter  Dev ice  fo r  MCGST 27/18  $4 .01
 GST-H27x27  Labe l  Ho lder  fo r  22  D iameter  Dev ice  fo r  MCGST 27/27  $4 .34
 A l l  Max ica rd  product s  a re  p r in ted  to  o rder  -  p lease  submi t  w i th  Exce l  Sp readshee t
MCGST…
Dev ice
Marke rs
 GSU-H17x15  Dev ice  Marker  Ho lde r  fo r  MC GSU 17x15R
 GSU-H27x15  Dev ice  Marker  Ho lde r  fo r  MC GSU 27x15R
 GSU-H49x15  Dev ice  Marker  Ho lde r  fo r  MC GSU 49x15R
 GSU-H60x15  Dev ice  Marker  Ho lde r  fo r  MC GSU 60x15R
 GSU-H60x30  Dev ice  Marker  Ho lde r  fo r  MC GSU 60x30R
 GSU-H85 .4x54  Dev ice  Marker  Ho lde r  fo r  MC GSU 85 .4x54R
 STRMCGSU17x15 Dev ice  Marker  Ho lde r  P ro tec t ive  S t r ip  fo r  MC GSU 17x15R
 STRMCGSU27x15 Dev ice  Marker  Ho lde r  P ro tec t ive  S t r ip  fo r  MC GSU 27x15R
 STRMCGSU49x15 Dev ice  Marker  Ho lde r  P ro tec t ive  S t r ip  fo r  MC GSU 49x15R
 STRMCGSU60x15 Dev ice  Marker  Ho lde r  P ro tec t ive  S t r ip  fo r  MC GSU 60x15R
 STRMCGSU60x30 Dev ice  Marker  Ho lde r  P ro tec t ive  S t r ip  fo r  MC GSU 60x30R
 STRMCGSU85 .4x54  Dev ice  Marker  Ho lde r  P ro tec t ive  S t r ip  fo r  MC GSU 85 .4x54R
MCGSU…
range
i ns ta l led
STRMCGSU
s t r ips
i ns ta l led
PRINTED 22MM MARKERS & HOLDERS
PRINTED DEVICE MARKERS FOR GSU HOLDERS
GSU DEVICE MARKER HOLDERS
77
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
EMS-3 MARKING SYSTEM
CONTA-CLIP EMS-3 MARKING SYSTEM
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
CONTA-CLIP MARKING SYSTEM
Marking cables, connectors and devices to provide
unmistakable, c learly arranged and permanently legible
identi f ication protects against mix-ups, increases safety and
reduces work levels, which in turn reduces manufacturing
and maintenance costs including those caused by
production down-t imes.
CONTA-CLIP offer a wide var iety of options for marking
terminal blocks, cables, wires and devices.
CONTA-CLIP uses the EMS-3 Plotter manufactured in
Germany and st i l l  the most cost effective way to mark
products rel iably.
 EMS-3 set  P lotter  set  includes Plotter,  1 x CCI-10 Maxicard Inlay,  1 x PPE0.35 pen POA
 CCI -10  Max icard  In lay  su i t ab le  fo r  a l l  Max icard  p roducts  $315 .46
 EMS-3  Serv i ce  K i t  K i t  inc ludes  p r imer  p la tes  &  ink  we l l  i nse r t s  $183 .52
 PPE0.18ED*  P lo t te r  pen  -  b l ack  d i sposab le  -  su i t ab le  fo r  PA  Marke rs  -  S lowdry ing
-  0 .18mm
$205 .10
 PPE0.25ED*  P lo t te r  pen  -  b l ack  d i sposab le  -  su i t ab le  fo r  PA  Marke rs  -  S lowdry ing
-  0 .25mm
$205 .10
 PPE0.35ED*  P lo t te r  pen  -  b l ack  d i sposab le  -  su i t ab le  fo r  PA  Marke rs  -  S lowdry ing
-  0 .35mm
$205 .10
 PPE0.5ED*  P lo t te r  pen  -  b l ack  d i sposab le  -  su i t ab le  fo r  PA  Marke rs  -  S lowdry ing
-  0 .5mm
$205 .10
 PPE1.0ED*  P lo t te r  pen  -  b l ack  d i sposab le  -  su i t ab le  fo r  PA  Marke rs  -  S lowdry ing
-  1 .0mm
$205 .10
 PPE0.25EDR Plotter  pen -  RED disposable -  su itable for PA Markers -  Slowdrying -
0.25mm
$205.10
 PPE0.25EDB Plotter  pen -  BLUE disposable -  su itable for PA Markers -  S lowdrying -
0.25mm
$205.10
 PPE0.25EDG Plotter  pen -  GREEN disposable -  suitable for PA Markers -  S lowdrying -
0.25mm
$205.10
 *  Recommended fo r  norma l  u se
EMS-3  P lo t te r
PPE  p lot te r  pen
78
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
EMS-3 SYSTEM
- TERMINAL & MARKING
UNPRINTED TERMINAL MARKING
 MCSB4/200  Termina l  Marke r  -  4  mm w ide  -  Max icard  o f  200  Markers  ( 4946 .7 )  $21 .50
 MCSB5/200  Termina l  Marke r  -  5  mm w ide  -  Max icard  o f  200  Markers  ( 3300 .7 )  $21 .50
 MCSB6/200  Termina l  Marke r  -  6  mm w ide  -  Max icard  o f  200  Markers  ( 3301 .7 )  $21 .50
 MCSB8/160  Term ina l  Marke r  -  5x8mm -  Max ica rd  o f  160  Marker s  (3328 .7 )  $22 .67
 MCBSTR5/144  Termina l  Marke r  -  5  x  10mm w ide  -  Max ica rd  o f  144  Markers  ( 3309 .7 )  $17 .68
 MCBSTR5/144MI  Termina l  Marke r  -  5  x  10mm w ide  -  Max ica rd  o f  144  Markers  ( 3310 .7 )  $17 .68
 MCBSTR5x12/144  Termina l  Marke r  -  5x12mm -  Max ica rd  o f  144  Marker s  (3380 .7 )  $21 .22
 MCBSTR6/120  Termina l  Marke r  -  6  x  12  mm w ide  -  Max icard  o f  120  Markers  (3314 .7 )  $14 .73
 MCBSTR8x12/84  Termina l  Marke r  -  8x12mm -  Max ica rd  o f  84  Markers  ( 9406 .7 )  $16 .73
 MCBSTR10x12/40  Termina l  Marke r  -  10x12mm -  Max icard  o f  40  Marker s  (9408 .7 )  $8 .29
MCBSTR6/120
MCBSTR6/120P
ins ta l led
 ZSchT6  Group  Marke rs  fo r  ZES35  end s top
 SchT9  Group  Marke r  fo r  ES35/2/K  & ES35/K/ST  end  s top  -  8mm w ide
 SchT10  Group  Marke r  fo r  ES35/K/ST end s top  -  9 .5mm w ide
 SchT12  Group  Marke r  Car r ie r  fo r  AS3/10G (…. )
SchT9 ins ta l led
UNPRINTED GROUP MARKERS
79
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
EMS-3 SYSTEM - CABLE MARKING
UNPRINTED CABLE MARKING SOLUTIONS - SLEEVE INSERT TYPE
 MCESS12/64  Inse r tab le  Tags  -  12mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  64  Tags  -  wh i te  (3316 .7 )
 MCESS12/64B Inser tab le  Tags  -  12mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  64  Tags  -  b lue  ( 3316 .5 )
 MCESS12/64R Inse r tab le  Tags  -  12mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  64  Tags  -  red  (3316 .9 )
 MCESS12/64Y Inse r tab le  Tags  -  12mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  64  Tags  -  ye l low  (3316 .8 )
 MCESS12/64G Inser tab le  Tags  -  12mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  64  Tags  -  g reen  (3316 .1 )
 MCESS12/64O Inser tab le  Tags  -  12mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  64  Tags  -  o range  (3316 .3 )
 MCESS15/80  Inse r tab le  Tags  -  15mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  80  Tags  -  wh i te  (3317 .7 )
 MCESS15/80B Inser tab le  Tags  -  15mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  80  Tags  -  b lue  ( 3317 .5 )
 MCESS15/80R Inse r tab le  Tags  -  15mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  80  Tags  -  red  (3317 .9 )
 MCESS15/80Y Inse r tab le  Tags  -  15mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  80  Tags  -  ye l low  (3317 .8 )
 MCESS15/80G Inser tab le  Tags  -  15mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  80  Tags  -  g reen  (3317 .1 )
 MCESS15/80O Inser tab le  Tags  -  15mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  80  Tags  -  o range  (3317 .3 )
 MCESS18/64  Inse r tab le  Tags  -  18mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  64  Tags  -  wh i te  (3318 .7 )
 MCESS18/64B Inser tab le  Tags  -  18mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  64  Tags  -  b lue  ( 3318 .5 )
 MCESS18/64R Inse r tab le  Tags  -  18mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  64  Tags  -  red  (3318 .9 )
 MCESS18/64Y Inse r tab le  Tags  -  18mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  64  Tags  -  ye l low  (3318 .8 )
 MCESS18/64G Inser tab le  Tags  -  18mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  64  Tags  -  g reen  (3318 .1 )
 MCESS18/64O Inser tab le  Tags  -  18mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  64  Tags  -  o range  (3318 .3 )
 MCESS20/80  Inse r tab le  Tags  -  20mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  80  Tags  -  wh i te  (3319 .7 )
 MCESS20/80B Inser tab le  Tags  -  20mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  80  Tags  -  b lue  ( 3319 .5 )
 MCESS20/80R Inse r tab le  Tags  -  20mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  80  Tags  -  red  (3319 .9 )
 MCESS20/80Y Inse r tab le  Tags  -  20mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  80  Tags  -  ye l low  (3319 .8 )
 MCESS20/80G Inser tab le  Tags  -  20mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  80  Tags  -  g reen  (3319 .1 )
 MCESS20/80O Inser tab le  Tags  -  20mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  80  Tags  -  o range  (3319 .3 )
 MCESS30/60W Inser tab le  Tags  -  30mm long -  Max ica rd  o f  60  Tags  -  wh i te  (3354 .7 )
 MCESS30/60B Insertable Tags -  30mm long -  Maxicard of 60 Tags -  blue (3354.5)
 MCESS30/60R Insertable Tags -  30mm long -  Maxicard of 60 Tags -  red (3354.9)
 MCESS30/60Y Insertable Tags -  30mm long -  Maxicard of 60 Tags -  yel low (3354.8)
 MCESS30/60G Insertable Tags -  30mm long -  Maxicard of 60 Tags -  green (3354.1)
 MCESS30/60O Insertable Tags -  30mm long -  Maxicard of 60 Tags -  orange (3354.3)
 S leeves  fo r  the  above  in ser t s  a re  located on  pages  73  & 150
MCESS15/80  range
MCESS  range
ins ta l led
MCESS  range wi th
s leeve
 MCKMC0/4x12W C l ip -on  -  12mm long  -  Cab le  O/D o f  0 .9 -2 .6mm -  Max icard  o f  40  tags  -
wh i te
 MCKMC0/4x21W C l ip -on  -  21mm long  -  Cab le  O/D o f  0 .9 -2 .6mm -  Max icard  o f  40  tags  -
wh i te
 MCKMC0/4x30W C l ip -on  -  30mm long  -  Cab le  O/D o f  0 .9 -2 .6mm -  Max icard  o f  30  tags  -
wh i te
 MCKMC1/4x12W C l ip -on  -  12mm long  -  Cab le  O/D o f  2 .0 -3 .0mm -  Max icard  o f  40  tags  -
wh i te
UNPRINTED CABLE MARKING SOLUTIONS - CLIP-ON TYPE
80
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
EMS-3 SYSTEM
- CABLE TIE & ADHESIVE MARKERS
UNPRINTED CABLE MARKING SOLUTIONS - CABLE TIE TYPE
 MCKMS10/23W Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  23mm x  10mm w ide  -  Max icard  o f  32  Tags  -  wh i te
( 3303 .7 )
 MCKMS10/23Y  Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  23mm x  10mm w ide  -  Max icard  o f  32  Tags  -  ye l low
(3303 .8 )
 MCKMS10/23R Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  23mm x  10mm w ide  -  Max icard  o f  32  Tags  -  red
(3303 .9 )
 MCKMS10/23B  Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  23mm x  10mm w ide  -  Max icard  o f  32  Tags  -  b lue
(3303 .5 )
 MCKMS14/23W Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  23mm x  14mm w ide  -  Max icard  o f  32  Tags  -  wh i te
( 3304 .7 )
 MCKMS14/23Y  Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  23mm x  14mm w ide  -  Max icard  o f  32  Tags  -  ye l low
(3304 .8 )
 MCKMS14/23R Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  23mm x  14mm w ide  -  Max icard  o f  32  Tags  -   red
(3304 .9 )
 MCKMS14/23B  Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  23mm x  14mm w ide  -  Max icard  o f  32  Tags  -  b lue
(3304 .5 )
 MCKMS15/24W Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  24mm x  15mm w ide  -  Max icard  o f  32  Tags  -  wh i te
( 3302 .7 )
 MCKMS15/24Y  Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  24mm x  15mm w ide  -  Max icard  -  32  Tags  -  ye l low
(3302 .8 )
 MCKMS15/24R Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  24mm x  15mm w ide  -  Max icard  o f  32  Tags  -  red
(3302 .9 )
 MCKMS15/24B  Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  24mm x  15mm w ide  -  Max icard  o f  32  Tags  -  b lue
(3302 .5 )
 MCKMS11/60W Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  60mm x  11mm w ide  -  Max icard  o f  12  Tags  -  wh i te
( 3305 .7 )
 MCKMS11/60Y  Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  60mm x  11mm w ide  -  Max icard  -  12  Tags  -  ye l low
(3305 .8 )
 MCKMS11/60R Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  60mm x  11mm w ide  -  Max icard  o f  12  Tags  -  red
(3305 .9 )
 MCKMS11/60B  Cab le  T ie  Marke r  -  60mm x  11mm w ide  -  Max icard  o f  12  Tags  -  b lue
(3305 .5 )
MCKMS… range
MCKMS… range
ins ta l led
 MCGS6x12/120K Dev ice  Marker  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  6x12mm -  Max ica rd  o f  120  Tags  -  wh i te  $69 .30
 MCGS9/17K  Dev ice  Marker  w i th  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  Max icard  o f  40  Tags  -  wh i te  ( 3323 .7 )  $34 .37
 MCGST22/22KW Marker  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  22x22mm -  Max ica rd  -  16  Tags  -  wh i te  (3344 .7 )  $20 .62
 MCGST27/12 ,5KW Marker  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  27x12 .5mm -  Max icard  -  16  Tags  -  wh i te  ( 3341 .7 )  $20 .62
 MCGST27/18KW Marker  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  27x18mm -  Max ica rd  -  16  Tags  -  wh i te  (3342 .7 )  $22 .33
 MCGST27/27KW Marker  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  27x27mm -  Max ica rd  -  12  Tags  -  wh i te  (3343 .7 )  $16 .75
 MCGST27/8KW Marker  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  27x8mm -  Max ica rd  o f  16  Tags  -  wh i te  (3339 .7 )  $18 .67
 MCGSU17x15K Dev ice  Marker  w i th  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  17x15mm -  Max ica rd  o f  16  Tags  -
wh i te
$17 .74
 MCGSU27x15K Dev ice  Marker  w i th  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  27x15mm -  Max ica rd  o f  16  Tags  -
wh i te
 MCGSU49x15K Dev ice  Marker  w i th  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  49x15mm -  Max ica rd  o f  8  Tags  -
wh i te
 MCGSU60x15K Dev ice  Marker  w i th  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  60x15mm -  Max ica rd  o f  8  Tags  -
wh i te
 MCGSU60x30K Dev ice  Marker  w i th  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  60x30mm -  Max ica rd  o f  6  Tags  -
wh i te
 MCGSU85.4x54K Dev ice  Marker  w i th  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  85 .4x54mm -  Max icard  o f  2  Tags  -
wh i te
 MCGS7/20KW Dev ice  Marker  w i th  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  Max icard  o f  40  Tags  -  wh i te  ( 3381 .7 )  $31 .43
 MCGSU85.4x54KY Dev ice  Marker  w i th  Adhes ive  F ix ing  -  85 .4x54mm -  Max icard  o f  2  Tags  -
ye l low
MCGS… Adhes i ve
Marke rs
P repar ing
Adhes ive  Marke r
UNPRINTED ADHESIVE MARKERS
81
O r d e r  C o d e  i n  B o l d :  S t o c k e d  I t e m
Orde r  Code in  l igh t :  Sub jec t  to  ava i l ab i l i t y
EMS-3 SYSTEM
- DEVICE MARKING
UNPRINTED DEVICE MARKING
UNPRINTED 22MM MARKERS
UNPRINTED DEVICE MARKERS FOR GSU HOLDERS
GSU DEVICE MARKER HOLDERS
 MCGS6x12/120R Dev ice  Marker  -  6mm x  12mm -  Max ica rd  o f  120  Tags  -  wh i te  ( 3884 .7 )
 MCGS8/17Rt  Schne ider /S iemens  Dev ice  Marker  -  Max icard  o f  40  Tags  -  wh i te  ( 3321 .7 )  $16 .56
 MCGS7/20R  S iemens  Dev ice  Marker  -  Max icard  o f  40  Tags  -  wh i te  (3329 .7 )  $18 .43
 MCGS8/17R  ABB Dev i ce  Marker  -  Max icard  o f  40  Tags  -  wh i te  ( 3320 .7 )
 MCGSU17x15R Dev ice  Marker  -  17mm x  15mm -  Max ica rd  o f  16  Tags  -  wh i te
 MCGSU27x15R Dev ice  Marker  -  27mm x  15mm -  Max ica rd  o f  16  Tags  -  wh i te
 MCGSU49x15R Dev ice  Marker  -  49mm x  15mm -  Max ica rd  o f  8  Tags  -  wh i te
 MCGSU60x15R Dev ice  Marker  -  60mm x  15mm -  Max ica rd  o f  8  Tags  -  wh i te
 MCGSU60x30R Dev ice  Marker  -  60mm x  30mm -  Max ica rd  o f  6  Tags  -  wh i te
 MCGSU85.4x54R Dev ice  Marker  -  85 .4mm x  54mm -  Max icard  o f  2  Tags  -  wh i te
 MCGST27/12 ,5RS  Labe l  Ho lder  Dev ice  Marker  -  27x12 .5mm -  Max icard  -16  Tags  -  s i l ve r
( 3336 .0 )
 MCGST27/12 ,5RW Labe l  Ho lder  Dev ice  Marker  -  27x12 .5mm -  Max icard  -16  Tags  -  wh i te
( 3336 .7 )
 MCGST27/18RS Labe l  Ho lder  Dev ice  Marker  -  27x18mm -  Max icard  o f  16  Tags  -  s i l ve r
( 3337 .0 )
 MCGST27/18RW Labe l  Ho lder  Dev ice  Marker  -  27x18mm -  Max ica rd  o f  16  Tags  -  wh i te
( 3337 .7 )
 MCGST27/27RSP Labe l  Ho lder  Dev ice  Marker  -  27x27mm -  Max icard  o f  12  Tags  -  s i l ve r
( 3338 .0 )
 MCGST27/27RW Labe l  Ho lder  Dev ice  Marker  -  27x27mm -  Max ica rd  o f  12  Tags  -  wh i te
( 3338 .7 )
 MCGST27/8RS Labe l  Ho lder  Dev ice  Marker  -  27x8mm -  Max ica rd  o f  16  Tags  -  s i l ve r
( 3340 .0 )
 MCGST27/8RW Labe l  Ho lder  Dev ice  Marker  -  27x8mm -  Max ica rd  o f  16  Tags  -  wh i te
( 3340 .7 )
 GST-H27x8  Labe l  Ho lder  fo r  22  D iameter  Dev ice  fo r  MCGST 27/8
 GST-H27x12 .5  Labe l  Ho lder  fo r  22  D iameter  Dev ice  fo r  MCGST 27/12 .5
 GST-H27x18  Labe l  Ho lder  fo r  22  D iameter  Dev ice  fo r  MCGST 27/18
 GST-H27x27  Labe l  Ho lder  fo r  22  D iameter  Dev ice  fo r  MCGST 27/27
MCGST… Dev ice
Marke rs
 GSU-H17x15  Dev ice  Marker  Ho lde r  fo r  MC GSU 17x15R -  packe t  o f  80
 GSU-H27x15  Dev ice  Marker  Ho lde r  fo r  MC GSU 27x15R -  packe t  o f  80
 GSU-H49x15  Dev ice  Marker  Ho lde r  fo r  MC GSU 49x15R -  packe t  o f  40
 GSU-H60x15  Dev ice  Marker  Ho lde r  fo r  MC GSU 60x15R -  packe t  o f  40
 GSU-H60x30  Dev ice  Marker  Ho lde r  fo r  MC GSU 60x30R -  packe t  o f  30
 GSU-H85 .4x54  Dev ice  Marker  Ho lde r  fo r  MC GSU 85 .4x54R  -  packet  o f  10
 STRMCGSU17x15 Dev ice  Marker  Ho lde r  P ro tec t ive  S t r ip  fo r  MC GSU 17x15R  -  pk t  o f  80
 STRMCGSU27x15 Dev ice  Marker  Ho lde r  P ro tec t ive  S t r ip  fo r  MC GSU 27x15R  -  pk t  o f  80
 STRMCGSU49x15 Dev ice  Marker  Ho lde r  P ro tec t ive  S t r ip  fo r  MC GSU 49x15R  -  pk t  o f  40
 STRMCGSU60x15 Dev ice  Marker  Ho lde r  P ro tec t ive  S t r ip  fo r  MC GSU 60x15R  -  pk t  o f  40
 STRMCGSU60x30 Dev ice  Marker  Ho lde r  P ro tec t ive  S t r ip  fo r  MC GSU 60x30R  -  pk t  o f  30
 STRMCGSU85 .4x54  Dev ice  Marker  Ho lde r  P ro tec t ive  S t r ip  fo r  MC GSU 85 .4x54R -  pk t  o f  10
MCGSU… range
ins ta l led
STRMCGSU s t r ips
i ns ta l led
MCGSU49x15R